SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.
WKN: 7735

ISIN:  JP3494600004

Overview

2024/06/28 22:26:33

Price
84.64 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.45% (0.38)

JP3494600004
7735
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

8,560 EUR
NIKKEI 225

83.98 EUR (60)
85.10 EUR (59)
83.80 EUR
85.08 EUR
83.80 EUR
84.26 EUR
84.65745 EUR
47

3,978.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3494600004&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3494600004&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d4ac04ae2c23117c7a2ed8da5181626906477190319237d70a22f04bd66676a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=510979985baef53b9&time=1719775017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5784b3143dcd9acc142e24ea7f34c87357958b54a038bb3f357668b3f834b1be&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=680234ce52a77a5fa&time=1719775017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=881a02802ecf2971bf3d945e9085a2dcc35f3a6cd34ab97eda360748007edd09&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c3a89c84e2d047fe&time=1719775017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e643552199d9c4a6e664dbd3d9b92b6c8ec8ea993437745e04423ff971968fde&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4029527192c437853&time=1719775017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbe880a466e720ead050dfd64ff1fb348dfd76564996529b220f66f90e6bc4c0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f13b9c00e1b7e53c6&time=1719775017&tool=RSC

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Details

2024/06/28 22:26:33

Price
84.64 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.45% (0.38)

ISIN JP3494600004
Symbol 7735
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,560 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 83.98 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 85.10 EUR (59)
Open 83.80 EUR
High 85.08 EUR
Low 83.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 84.26 EUR
VWAP 84.65745 EUR
Volume (pcs) 47
Trading volume 3,978.90
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.32% +66.69% +105.32%
Perf (abs.) +7.18  +33.68  +43.18
Beta 1.57 1.50 1.37
Volatility 54.27  46.61 40.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/06/
28
Tokyo Stock 2024/06/
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/
28
Hanover 2024/06/
28
Frankfurt 2024/06/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:05

08:07

10:29

Price

84.64 EUR

14,500.00 JPY

83.84 EUR

83.84 EUR

83.84 EUR

Sy

85.74 EUR (134
88.32 EUR (256
103.19 EUR (474
76.43 EUR (273

74.00 EUR (2024/01/04
129.00 EUR (2024/02/23
44.00 EUR (2023/08/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

228.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
129.00 EUR (2024/02/23)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

3

5,249
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215019

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 18:58 90.50 USD
28

2024/06/ 19:31 83.86 EUR
28

2024/06/ 08:03 82.20 EUR
28

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527172

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SCREEN

Contact Details
SCREEN HOLDINGS CO. LTD

4-1-1 Tenjin Kita-machi Teranouchi-agaru
Horikawa-douri - 602-8585 Kyoto-shi, KYT

Telefon: +81 7 5414 7155
Fax: +81 7 5451 9603

E-mail: -
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